
Summit Soil and Water Conservation District 

Staff Contact Information 

 

Brian Prunty, District Administrator, bprunty@summitoh.net 

Jeannine Royer, Administrative Assistant, jroyer@summitoh.net 

Julie Berbari, Stormwater Specialist II, jberbari@summitoh.net 

Alina Godbey, Stormwater Specialist, agodbey@summitoh.net 

Alex Weber, Stormwater Inspector, aweber@summitoh.net 

Sandy Barbic, Education Specialist, sbarbic@summitoh.net 

Stephanie Deibel, Watershed Coordinator, sdeibel@summitoh.net 


